SPECIALIZING IN QUALITY HARDWOOD OFFICE AND FINE HOME FURNITURE
2 | High Quality Hardwood Furniture
#HF55D1 | #HF55H2
CRAFTING
TIMELESS QUALITY
	 At Oakwood Designs, craftsmanship and quality have
been at the heart of our work since we began manufacturing
furniture. With a passion for creating pieces that stand the test

groove hutch backing.
OPTIONAL  FEATURES
ORDER GUIDE
     1. Select Your Product:
	 a. Desk Base
	 b. Optional Roll Top
	 c. Optional Hutch Tops
     2. Pick Your Style:
OFFICE ORDER GUIDE
8 | High Quality Hardwood Furniture
TRADITIONAL
Tops and drawer fronts are crafted from
solid wood with traditional profiles. Sides
are solid wood frame with insert panel.
Base trim on the front only, finished with
a plywood back.
MISSION
Tops and drawer fronts are crafted
from solid wood with mission profiles.
Sides are solid wood frame with insert
panel. Arched cut out on sides and front,
finished with a plywood back.
CONTEMPORARY
Tops and drawer fronts are full inset with
contemporary profiles. Sides are solid
wood frame and panel with tapered legs
at base. Finished with a plywood back.
Uncomplicated Superior Service | 9
HERITAGE FLAT PANEL
Tops and drawer fronts are crafted from
solid wood with heritage profiles. Sides
are flat, solid wood panels. Heritage
profile base and crown molding on front
and sides with 1 1/4” thick top. Finished
with plywood back.
HERITAGE RAISED PANEL
Tops and drawer fronts are crafted from
solid wood with heritage profiles. Sides
and back are solid wood frame and
raised panel. Heritage profile base and
crown molding on front and sides with
1 1/4” thick top. Finished with raised
panel back.
     3. Door Options for Hutches and Bookcases:
	 a. Raised Panel
	 b. Glass Door
	 c. Beveled Glass Door(upcharge)
    4. Finish Options
	 a. Wood (see page 55)
	 b. Stain (see page 56)
	 c. Hardware (see page 61)
a. b. c.
WRITING DESK
Flat Top Base
WRITING DESKS
SKU # 40D1
Dimensions 40”W x 25”D x 30”H
Kneehole: 21.5”W x 24”H;
Drawers: 13.5”W
Wood Red Oak
Hardware 1590-WN
Style Traditional Style
WRITING DESK
Flat Top Base
WRITING DESK
Flat Top Base
SKU # 55D1
Dimensions 55”W x 25”D x 30”H
Kneehole: 21”; Drawers: 13.5”W
Wood Cherry
Stain White
Hardware K519-96-DBAC
Style Traditional Style
SKU # 60D1
Dimensions 60”W x 25”D x 30”H
Kneehole: 26”W; Drawers: 13.5”W